Call to inquire about our sibling discount!

Maayan

Torah Day School of Portland

T'D2

Annual Tuition & Fee Schedule 2017-2018
Registration fees are required to reserve a spot in our classrooms and are non-refundable. Our Early Childhood Division spots
are limited. Once a student has officially registered with full payment, availability is on a first come, first served basis.
These fees may be paid with multiple payments on FACTS if the amount is above $400. A minimum of $200 is due with the first
payment. All payments must be made before August 1%, 2017.

REGISTRATION RATES

FEB. 6TH — MARCH 2"° EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION RATES REGULAR REGISTRATION RATES

(Includes Book/Consumables) (Includes Books/Consumables)

Maayan Early Childhood Division (ECE / Preschool) $200.00 Maayan Early Childhood Division (ECE / Preschool) ~ $300.00
Kindergarten — 8" Grade $300.00 Kindergarten — 8" Grade $400.00
TUITION FEE SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Maayan Early Childhood Division (ECE / Preschool) Tuition Payment can be paid in 10 monthly installments

from September to June. Tuition is processed by FACTS, a

> days, 8:20 am —12:30 pm third party tuition collection company. Each family will set

Preschool Morning Hours $5,850.00 up payment through the FACTS website.

5 days, 8:20 am — 3:30 pm (M, Tu,W) Fr—2:30pm Financial Aid:

Preschool Morning and After Hours >8,850.00 e Maayan is committed to providing education for local
Jewish children. We proudly offer need based financial

3 days, (M, W, F) 8:20 am — 12:30 pm aid to students

Preschool Morning Hours $4,600.00 e If you would like to apply for Financial Aid, please email

the office to start the online process,
info@maayanpdx.org.

e Financial Aid Application must be submitted to FACTS
by May 1%, 2017

e Financial Aid is not applied to registration (which
includes book/consumable fees)

2 days, (T, TH) 8:20 am — 12:30 pm
Preschool Morning Hours $3,600.00

Kindergarten and Elementary Grades

5 days, 8:20 am — 3:30 pm $9,600.00 Early / Late Childcare is available for an
additional fee. Please contact our office so we can help

Middle School 6" - 8" Grade meet your childcare needs.

> days, 8:20 am — 4:15 pm (M, Tu,W) Th- 3:30pm, Fr-2:30pm Sibling Discount Available for students in K-8, not

$9,950.00 receiving financial aid. The 2" student sibling can receive

5% off full tuition, 3™ sibling and up, can receive 10% off full

OTHER FEES tuition.

. Right Start Grant
FACTS Annual Enrollment Fee / Family $45.00

Jewish Federation of Greater Portland offers families first
attending Jewish preschool a one-time grant. Find out
more!

FACTS Annual Financial Aid Processing Fee / Family  $35.00

2900 SW Peaceful Lane, Portland, OR97239 503-245-5568 Where Education is a Wellspring for Life
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